L07000025728

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
On a rial landward to Filling Officers
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
1

Office Use Only



900090575079

03/07/07--01032--030 **160.00

NISION OF CORPORATIONS
OF MAR - J PH 12: 59

& BOWER MAR - 8 2007.

COVER LETTER

TO:		ation Sec n of Corp			•		
SUBJ.	ect:	SON			MATION TECHNOLOG Liability Company)	IES, LLC	_
The er	nclosed Ar	ticles of	Organization and	fee(s) are su	abmitted for filing.		
Please	e return all	correspo	ndence concernin	g this matte	r to the following:		
		R	ichard A.	Filsor	ı, Esq.		=
·					Name of Person)		
		\boldsymbol{F}	ilson & Pe	enge, F	P.A.	, * - \$1	;
	-		-		Firm/Company)		0 =
		2.	727 S. <u>T</u> ar	niami T	rail, Ste. 2		07 HAR -7 PH 12: 59
					(Addiess) -		70 5
		Sara	sota, FL 3	34239 (City	/State and Zip Code)	<u> </u>	
				(City	rotate and Eap Code)		12
For fi	uther info	nuation c	oncerning this ma	iller, please	call:		59
Ric	chard	A. F	llson	_	at (941) 952-0	771	
		(Name	of Person)		(Ares Code & Daytime)	(elephone Humber)	_ ·
Encl	osed is a	check fo	r the following a	ımount:			
□\$1	25.00 Fili	ng Fee	\$130.00 Fill Certificate of (\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160,00 Fili Certificate of S Certified Copy (additional copy is	latus &
		·	Mailing Address Registration Se Division of Co F.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, F	ction rporations	Street/Courier Addresses Registration Section Division of Corporation Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cent Tallahassee, FL 3230	ions er Círcle	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:
SONIX PROCESS AUTOMATION TECHNOLOGIES, LLC (Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Limited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is.
Principal Office Address: Mailing Address:
1209 S. Tamiami Trail same Sarasota, FL 34239
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)
The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:
Gene E. Myers
Name _ STG
1209 S. Tamiami Trail
Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
Sarasota FL 34239 City, State, and Zip
Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated thinted liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familian with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV-	Manager(s)	or Managing	Memb	er(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Gene E. Myers	MGRM 1209 S. Tamiami Trail	<u>-</u> ·
	Sarasota, FL 34239	- ·
Ted Lagala	MGRM 1209 S. Tamiami Trail	
<u>~</u> · ·	Sarasota, FL 34239	- · ·
Jack Colbert.	- MGRM 1209 S. Tamiami Trail	
	Sarasota, FL 34239	_0
in the second se		蓝
•		
Use attachment if necessary)		PMIN

 ΔU

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

Gene E. Myers
Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)